AVANTIER

EMPOWERING OPTICAL INNOVATIONS

Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number Magnification Object Resolution Object Field of View Eront Thread Price (USD)
(%) (pm) (®mm)
AVTLC-0001 7242 0.277 1/2.5" 5 10.9 c 26 M273x1-6H $290.00
AVTLC-0002 11142 0.199 1/2.5" 45 14.4 c 36 M40x0.5-6H $315.00
AVTLC-0003 11942 0.172 1/2.5" 42 16.6 c 42 M49x0.5-6H $340.00
AVTLC-0004 128+2 0.150 1/2.5" 45 17.5 c 48 M54x0.5-6H $375.00
AVTLC-0005 13842 0.129 1/2.5" 45 19.9 © 56 M60x0.5-6H $415.00
AVTLC-0006 18742 0.113 1/2.5" 42 23.3 € 64 M70x0.5-6H $465.00
AVTLC-0007 15942 0.112 1/2.5" 42 24.1 c 64 M75x0.5-6H $475.00
AVTLC-0008 178%2 0.100 1/2.5" 42 27.8 c 72 M75x0.5-6H $565.00
AVTLC-0009 23042 0.090 1/2.5" 42 31.2 c 80 M92x0.75-6H $650.00
AVTLC-0010 208+2 0.080 1/2.5" 42 33.1 c 90 M92x0.75-6H $740.00
AVTLC-0011 25413 0.077 1/2.5" 45 36.1 c 93 M110x0.75-6H $825.00
AVTLC-0012 25143 0.065 1/2.5" 4 41.6 c 111 M126x1-6H $915.00
AVTLC-0013 2884 0.053 1/2.5" 3.8 49.7 © 136 M142x1-6H $1,250.00

*W.D. = Working Distance 1



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

Maghnification

)

Object Resolution
(1))

Object Field of View
(dmm)

Front Thread

Price (USD)

AVTLC-0014

AVTLC-0015

AVTLC-0016

AVTLC-0017

AVTLC-0018

AVTLC-0019

AVTLC-0020

AVTLC-0021

AVTLC-0022

AVTLC-0023

AVTLC-0024

AVTLC-0025

AVTLC-0026

AVTLC-0027

3014

318+4

41045

72+2

1112

11942

12842

13842

18742

15942

178+2

230+2

20842

254+3

*W.D. = Working Distance

0.048

0.042

0.03

0.308

0.221

0.19

0.166

0.143

0.125

0.125

0.111

0.100

0.090

0.086

1/2.5"

1/2.5"

1/2.5"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

4.7

418

4.7

4.18

418

418

4.18

418

4.18

54.8

64.4

90.1

7.2

9.8

13.0

14.0

16.9

16.7

18.2

20.7

22.5

247

150

168

240

26

36

42

48

56

64

64

72

80

90

93

M170x1-6H

M180x1-6H

M204x1-6H

M273x1-6H

M40x0.5-6H

M49x0.5-6H

M54x0.5-6H

M60x0.5-6H

M70x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

M88x0.5-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M110x0.75-6H

$1,440.00

$1,815.00

$3,250.00

$290.00

$315.00

$340.00

$375.00

$415.00

$465.00

$475.00

$565.00

$650.00

$740.00

$825.00



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

Magnification

)

Object Resolution

Object Field of View
(dmm)

Price (USD)

AVTLC-0028

AVTLC-0029

AVTLC-0030

AVTLC-0031

AVTLC-0032

AVTLC-0033

AVTLC-0034

AVTLC-0035

AVTLC-0036

AVTLC-0037

AVTLC-0038

AVTLC-0039

AVTLC-0040

AVTLC-0041

25143

288+4

301+4

301+4

41045

7242

11142

11942

12842

13842

187+2

159+2

178+2

2302

*W.D. = Working Distance

0.072

0.059

0.054

0.047

0.033

0.347

0.250

0.214

0.187

0.161

0.141

0.141

0.125

0.113

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

4.5

4.5

53

53

53

5.3

4.7

5k

4.6

4.7

4.7

29.6

353

39.4

46.3

63.1

8.5

10.7

12.8

14.9

16.2

19.4

20.3

20.9

22.9

111

136

148

169

240

26

36

42

48

56

64

63

72

80

Front Thread

M126x1-6H

M142x1-6H

M170x1-6H

M180x1-6H

M204x1-6H

M273x1-6H

M40x0.5-6H

M49x0.5-6H

M54x0.5-6H

M60x0.5-6H

M70x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

M92x0.75-6H

$915.00

$1,250.00

$1,440.00

$1,815.00

$3,250.00

$300.00

$325.00

$350.00

$390.00

$425.00

$475.00

$490.00

$575.00

$665.00



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

AVTLC-0042

AVTLC-0043

AVTLC-0044

AVTLC-0045

AVTLC-0047

AVTLC-0047

AVTLC-0048

AVTLC-0049

AVTLC-0050

AVTLC-0051

AVTLC-0052

AVTLC-0053

AVTLC-0054

AVTLC-0055

208+2

25443

25143

288+4

318+4

318+4

4105

7242

11142

1192

1282

1382

1872

1592

*W.D. = Working Distance

Maghnification

)

0.100
0.097
0.082
0.066
0.053
0.053
0.038
0.439
0.314
0.271
0.238
0.204
0.179

0.179

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

1/1.8"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

4.7
4.7
47
4.7
4.7
4.7
5.9
5.3

5.5

4.8

6.5

4.8

Object Resolution
(1))

26.3
28.6
33.9
42.1
52.4
52.4
73.1
8.1
12.2
13.7
15.0
16.9
20.7

20.0

Object Field of View
(dmm)

90
93
110
136
170
170
237
26
36
42
48
56
64

64

Front Thread

M92x0.75-6H
M92x0.75-6H
M126x1-6H
M142x1-6H
M180x1-6H
M180x1-6H
M204x1-6H
M273x1-6H
M40x0.5-6H
M49x0.5-6H
M54x0.5-6H
M60x0.5-6H
M70x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

Price (USD)

$750.00

$840.00

$925.00

$1,263.00

$1,825.00

$1,825.00

$3,265.00

$320.00

$345.00

$370.00

$410.00

$445.00

$495.00

$510.00



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

Maghnification

)

Object Resolution
(1))

Object Field of View
(dmm)

Front Thread

Price (USD)

AVTLC-0056

AVTLC-0057

AVTLC-0058

AVTLC-0059

AVTLC-0060

AVTLC-0056

AVTLC-0057

AVTLC-0058

AVTLC-0059

AVTLC-0060

AVTLC-0061

AVTLC-0062

AVTLC-0063

AVTLC-0064

1782

2302

2082

2543

2513

1782

2302

2082

2543

2513

2884

3014

3184

4105

*W.D. = Working Distance

0.159

0.143

0.127

0.123

0.103

0.159

0.143

0.127

0.123

0.103

0.084

0.076

0.067

0.048

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

2/3"

5.4

5.4

4.9

5.4

5.4

4.9

4.5

4.5

4.5

22.5

24.8

27.0

29.0

33.5

22.5

24.8

27.0

29.0

33.5

41.1

454

51.5

71.8

72

80

90

93

111

72

80

90

93

111

136

150

170

238

M80x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M110x0.75-6H

M126x1-6H

M80x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M110x0.75-6H

M126x1-6H

M142x1-6H

M170x1-6H

M180x1-6H

M204x1-6H

$595.00

$685.00

$770.00

$860.00

$945.00

$595.00

$685.00

$770.00

$860.00

$945.00

$1,285.00

$1,470.00

$1,845.00

$3,285.00



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

Magnification

)

Object Resolution

Object Field of View
(dmm)

Price (USD)

AVTLC-0065

AVTLC-0066

AVTLC-0067

AVTLC-0068

AVTLC-0069

AVTLC-0070

AVTLC-0065

AVTLC-0066

AVTLC-0067

AVTLC-0068

AVTLC-0069

AVTLC-0070

AVTLC-0071

AVTLC-0072

722

1112

1192

1282

1382

1872

722

1112

1192

1282

1382

1872

1592

1782

*W.D. = Working Distance

0.641

0.461

0.396

0.347

0.298

0.260

0.641

0.461

0.396

0.347

0.298

0.260

0.260

0.231

7.5

6.5

7.5

5.5

8.5

7.5

6.5

7.5

5.5

8.5

6.5

9.8

121

12.6

14.4

16.8

20.2

9.8

121

12.6

14.4

16.8

20.2

18.3

20.6

26

36

42

48

56

64

26

36

42

48

56

64

64

72

Front Thread

M273x1-6H

M40x0.5-6H

M49x0.5-6H

M54x0.5-6H

M60x0.5-6H

M70x0.5-6H

M273x1-6H

M40x0.5-6H

M49x0.5-6H

M54x0.5-6H

M60x0.5-6H

M70x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

M80x0.75-6H

$350.00

$375.00

$400.00

$440.00

$475.00

$525.00

$350.00

$375.00

$400.00

$440.00

$475.00

$525.00

$540.00

$625.00



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

Maghnification

)

Object Resolution
(1))

Object Field of View
(dmm)

Front Thread

Price (USD)

AVTLC-0073

AVTLC-0074

AVTLC-0075

AVTLC-0076

AVTLC-0077

AVTLC-0078

AVTLC-0079

AVTLC-0080

AVTLC-0081

AVTLC-0082

AVTLC-0083

AVTLC-0084

AVTLC-0085

AVTLC-0086

2302

2082

2543

2513

2884

3014

3184

4105

722

1112

1192

1282

1382

1872

*W.D. = Working Distance

0.208

0.185

0.179

0.150

0.122

0.111

0.098

0.069

0.707

0.509

0.436

0.382

0.328

0.287

1.1"

1.1"

1.1"

1.1"

1.1"

1.1"

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.2

10.8

9.6

7.9

7.9

6.7

9.6

233

25.5

29.4

333

41.0

45.0

51.0

72.5

6.3

8.4

9.2

10.3

14.3

80

90

93

111

136

150

169

240

26

36

42

48

56

64

M92x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M110x0.75-6H

M126x1-6H

M142x1-6H

M170x1-6H

M180x1-6H

M204x1-6H

M273x1-6H

M40x0.5-6H

M49x0.5-6H

M54x0.5-6H

M60x0.5-6H

M70x0.5-6H

$715.00

$800.00

$890.00

$975.00

$1,315.00

$1,500.00

$1,875.00

$3,315.00

$385.00

$410.00

$435.00

$470.00

$510.00

$560.00



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number Magnification Object Resolution Object Field of View Eront Thread Price (USD)
(x) (Th)) (dmm)
AVTLC-0087 1592 0.292 1.1" 5 14.3 € 63 M75x0.5-6H $570.00
AVTLC-0088 1782 0.255 1.1" 6.2 14.1 C 72 M75x0.5-6H $660.00
AVTLC-0089 2302 0.229 1.1" 6.6 16.4 C 80 M92x0.75-6H $745.00
AVTLC-0090 2082 0.204 1.1" 6.2 18.6 Cc 90 M92x0.75-6H $835.00
AVTLC-0091 2543 0.201 1.1" 8 23.7 Cc 92 M92x0.75-6H $920.00
AVTLC-0092 2513 0.168 1.1 5 24.8 G 110 M126x1-6H $1,010.00
AVTLC-0093 2884 0.138 1.1 5 29.0 G 134 M142x1-6H $1,345.00
AVTLC-0094 3014 0.125 1.1" 5 30.8 G 148 M170x1-6H $1,535.00
AVTLC-0095 3184 0.110 1.1" 5 39.5 C 168 M180x1-6H $1,910.00
AVTLC-0096 4105 0.078 1.1" 5 49.3 C 237 M204x1-6H $3,345.00
AVTLC-0097 722 1.117 1.75" 15 6.6 C/F/M42/M58 26 M110x0.75-6H $535.00
AVTLC-0098 1112 0.801 1.75" 13.6 8.7 C/F/M42/M58 36 M40x0.5-6H $560.00
AVTLC-0099 1192 0.688 1.75" 11.4 9.2 C/F/M42/M58 42 M49x0.5-6H $585.00
AVTLC-0100 1282 0.603 1.75" 1.4 10.6 C/F/M42/M58 48 M54x0.5-6H $620.00

*W.D. = Working Distance 8



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

Maghnification

)

Object Resolution
(1))

Object Field of View
(dmm)

Front Thread

Price (USD)

AVTLC-0101

AVTLC-0102

AVTLC-0103

AVTLC-0104

AVTLC-0105

AVTLC-0106

AVTLC-0107

AVTLC-0108

AVTLC-0109

AVTLC-0110

AVTLC-0111

AVTLC-0112

AVTLC-0113

AVTLC-0114

1382

1872

1592

1782

2302

2082

2543

2513

2884

3014

3184

4105

722

1112

*W.D. = Working Distance

0.517

0.452

0.452

0.402

0.362

0.322

0.312

0.261

0.214

0.193

0.171

0.120

1.272

0.914

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

8.5

13.6

8.5

8.5

8.5

12

6.8

17.2

17.2

15.2

13.8

14.5

16.2

18.3

22.9

22.5

27.5

32.4

34.4

49.0

6.3

8.7

C/F/M42/M58

C/F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

C/F/M42/M58

C/F/M42/M58

C/F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M58

F/M58

56

64

64

72

80

90

93

111

136

150

168

240

26

36

M60x0.5-6H

M70x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

M80x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M110x0.75-6H

M126x1-6H

M142x1-6H

M170x1-6H

M180x1-6H

M204x1-6H

M273x1-6H

M40x0.5-6H

$660.00

$710.00

$720.00

$810.00

$895.00

$985.00

$1,070.00

$1,160.00

$1,495.00

$1,685.00

$2,060.00

$3,495.00

$610.00

$635.00



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

AVTLC-0115

AVTLC-0116

AVTLC-0117

AVTLC-0118

AVTLC-0119

AVTLC-0120

AVTLC-0121

AVTLC-0122

AVTLC-0123

AVTLC-0124

AVTLC-0125

AVTLC-0126

AVTLC-0127

AVTLC-0128

1192

1282

1382

1872

1592

1782

2302

2082

2543

2513

2884

3014

3184

4105

*W.D. = Working Distance

Maghnification

)

0.787

0.685

0.589

0.515

0.514

0.458

0.412

0.367

0.354

0.296

0.242

0.220

0.194

0.137

o

o

o

o

15.5

12.9

9.7

12.9

9.7

7.8

9.7

8.6

12.9

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

6.5

Object Resolution
(1))

9.3

10.3

14.5
12.8
14.2
16.2
18.2
20.5
222
25.8
29.5
31.8

46.2

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

Object Field of View
(dmm)

42
48
56
64
64
72
80
90
93

111

136

150

170

240

Front Thread

M49x0.5-6H

M54x0.5-6H

M60x0.5-6H

M70x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

M80x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M110x0.75-6H

M126x1-6H

M142x1-6H

M170x1-6H

M180x1-6H

M204x1-6H

Price (USD)

$660.00
$695.00
$735.00
$785.00
$795.00
$885.00
$970.00
$1,060.00
$1,145.00
$1,235.00
$1,570.00
$1,760.00
$2,135.00

$3,570.00

10



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

AVTLC-0129

AVTLC-0130

AVTLC-0131

AVTLC-0132

AVTLC-0133

AVTLC-0134

AVTLC-0135

AVTLC-0136

AVTLC-0137

AVTLC-0138

AVTLC-0139

AVTLC-0140

AVTLC-0141

AVTLC-0142

722

1112

1192

1282

1382

1872

1592

1782

2302

2082

2543

2513

2884

3014

*W.D. = Working Distance

Magnification

)

1.503

1.080

0.929

0.814

0.698

0.613

0.610

0.543

0.488

0.434

0.419

0.351

0.287

0.261

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

39mm

20.4

18

15.5

15

10

18

10

10.5

10.2

15

8.5

10

Object Resolution
(1))

6.0
7.1
7.2
8.8
9.0

23.3

13.2
14.2
13.9
17.0
17.8
21.8

22.5

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M42/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

Object Field of View
(dmm)

26
36
42
48
56
64
64
72
80
90
93

111

136

150

Front Thread

M273x1-6H

M40x0.5-6H

M49x0.5-6H

M54x0.5-6H

M60x0.5-6H

M70x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

M80x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M110x0.75-6H

M126x1-6H

M142x1-6H

M170x1-6H

Price (USD)

$685.00
$710.00
$735.00
$770.00
$810.00
$860.00
$870.00
$960.00
$1,045.00
$1,135.00
$1,220.00
$1,310.00
$1,645.00

$1,835.00

11



Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

Maghnification

)

Object Resolution
(1))

Object Field of View
(dmm)

Front Thread

Price (USD)

AVTLC-0143

AVTLC-0144

AVTLC-0145

AVTLC-0146

AVTLC-0147

AVTLC-0148

AVTLC-0149

AVTLC-0150

AVTLC-0151

AVTLC-0152

AVTLC-0153

AVTLC-0154

AVTLC-0155

AVTLC-0156

3184

4105

722

1112

1192

1282

1382

1872

1592

1782

2302

2082

2543

2513

*W.D. = Working Distance

0.230

0.163

1.685

1.212

1.040

0.911

0.782

0.680

0.682

0.608

0.547

0.486

0.468

0.392

39mm

39mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

6.5

6.5

22.8

18.7

20.5

171

12

20.5

10

10.3

12.8

25.6

383

5.8

6.3

7.8

7.8

8.0

9.8

10.2

129

21.4

19.6

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

170

240

26

36

42

48

56

64

64

72

80

90

94

112

M180x1-6H

M204x1-6H

M273x1-6H

M40x0.5-6H

M49x0.5-6H

M54x0.5-6H

M60x0.5-6H

M70x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

M80x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M110x0.75-6H

M126x1-6H

$2,210.00

$3,645.00

$760.00

$785.00

$810.00

$845.00

$885.00

$935.00

$945.00

$1,035.00

$1,120.00

$1,210.00

$1,295.00

$1,385.00
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Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number

AVTLC-0157

AVTLC-0158

AVTLC-0159

AVTLC-0160

AVTLC-0161

AVTLC-0162

AVTLC-0163

AVTLC-0164

AVTLC-0165

AVTLC-0166

AVTLC-0167

AVTLC-0168

AVTLC-0169

AVTLC-0170

2884

3014

3184

4105

722

1112

1192

1282

1382

1872

1592

1782

2302

2082

*W.D. = Working Distance

Magnification

)

0.321

0.292

0.257

0.182

2.264

1.626

1.396

1.256

1.051

0.920

0.916

0.817

0.735

0.654

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

59mm

59mm

59mm

59mm

59mm

59mm

59mm

59mm

59mm

59mm

6.2

10

30.8

22

25

21

15

25

12

13.8

17.3

15.3

Object Resolution
(1))

18.3
21.4
243
343
7.4
7.7
10.2
8.8
/23
15.5

7.3

10.9

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

F/M58

M72/M58

M72/M58

M72/M58

M72/M58

M72/M58

M72/M58

M72

M72/M58

M72/M58

M72/M58

Object Field of View
(dmm)

137
150
170
240
26
36
42
48
56
64
64
72
80

90

Front Thread

M142x1-6H

M170x1-6H

M180x1-6H

M204x1-6H

M273x1-6H

M40x0.5-6H

M49x0.5-6H

M54x0.5-6H

M60x0.5-6H

M70x0.5-6H

M75x0.5-6H

M80x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

M92x0.75-6H

Price (USD)

$1,720.00
$1,910.00
$2,285.00
$3,720.00
$815.00
$840.00
$865.00
$900.00
$940.00
$990.00
$1,000.00
$1,090.00
$1,175.00

$1,265.00
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Stock — Telecentric Lenses

Part Number Maghnification Object Resolution Object Field of View Eront Thread Price (USD)
(x) (Th)) (dmm)
AVTLC-0171 2543 0.630 59mm 22 17.6 M72 93 M110x0.75-6H $1,350.00
AVTLC-0172 2513 0.528 59mm 10 11.1 M72 111 M126x1-6H $1,440.00
AVTLC-0173 2884 0.432 59mm 10 11.6 M72 136 M142x1-6H $1,775.00
AVTLC-0174 3014 0.392 59mm 15 18.2 M72 150 M170x1-6H $1,965.00
AVTLC-0175 3184 0.346 59mm 8.5 13.8 M72 170 M180x1-6H $2,340.00
AVTLC-0176 4105 0.245 59mm 8.7 17.7 M72 240 M204x1-6H $3,775.00

*W.D. = Working Distance

For customized Telecentric Lenses, please contact our sales representative.

AV051-2312A
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